ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T LJP G ALJG E LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *th RIGHTS RESFRVED. 2119599-2 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 1| ORIGINAL ZwovzorT | BW | 6B
TERMINATOR REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED eftB20i2 | BW | GB
B ECR-13-012608 08AUG2013 | CC BG
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-1 - 2063440- 1 ¢ | ECR-14-007760 SN TR I
- C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951~ 1901697-1 | 8-2150237-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
clobes - SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-] - o c0r37 4 - - - - 2119082-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - N 7171 71711 51190831 SETAINER. INSULATION DIAL >0
2150237-2? C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951~ 1901697-1 | 8-2150237-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) T -1 2121 -1- 2168400- ] SHCS. LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 540
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150237-4 - - - -l - - - -] 2119580~ 1 MECHANTICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
1502375 . CNE CRIMP HEIGHT ADIUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - - - - - 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
LATCH PLATE/a\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2119792-2 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440- 1 S A N U O 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
SERVO _ _ _ _ _ _ - | - REFREF| - | - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
2150231-6 C NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | /N | ATCH PLATE - - - - - - -l 6-993111-6 | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- 8-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
2150237-17 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE S T R B B B R ST SULDE PIN. HOLDDOWN e
[melo0esini A CRIMP TOOLING K11 ] ] ] ] ] ] ] EEEEREEEE 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1 74
- - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
RN 994969~ 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - REFREFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
CRIMP S17¢ TYPE N 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
WTRE T3 30 SRS - N 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
 Ew—— /N[ - | - REFREF] - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
INSUL|[5.33 mm [.210] O
- - T 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
APPLICAZ%@%Q%QSUCTIONS L] -t 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- W W W W 1 2119791-6 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 73
RN 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE N
-2l 212127 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - l L l l 2119943-1 WASHER, SPACER 22
- -] - 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME :
RECEPTAC%E’ PASTON, . 200 SERIES -2 212|127 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
WIRE STRIP LENGTH —— | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE N I R R B 15016815 | HOLDDOWN . TERMINAL 0
2.30-9. 70 mm [.209-.224 IN] 3.81-9.08 mm [, 150-.200 IN] -2l 2|2]2]2 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 64
TERMINAL ‘ 114-2036 - - - - 2119793~ 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
éggé CAEAQNON 7 7 7 /N3] -[3[313 9927635 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
RN 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TERMINALS APPLIED e e T R R 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
R 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
e L B e ~ 3131333 2168400-4 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
- 2212|272 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 56
42437-5 414502 63365 | 1742399 | - - e
S1440 ] 41450 63410 -2l 212127 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
41449-3 61095- 1 63435- | - ’ ’ ’ ’ ? 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
RN 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
N 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
WIRE @ L§:§ CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT & -] 1 1 1 1 1-1976055-3 STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
SI/E mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING o N e 1 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
10 AWG A\ |2.924/-0.05 [.1154/-.002] 2.8 - - - -] - 2119653-1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
4 00mm?2 2 594/-0.05 [ 102+/-.002] 6.6 - 1 ] 1 W 1 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
3.50mm? 2.46+/-0.05 [.097+/-.002] 8.3 -0 -] 1 1 21193691 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
12 AWG 2. 41+/-0.05 [.095+/-.002] 8. | -] 1 1 1 1 2079383-17 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
3.00mm? 2.34+/-0.05 [.092+/-.002] 9.1 -0 -] 1 1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
2.50mm? 2.21+/-0.05 [.087+/-.002] 10. 1 -] 1 1 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
2.25mm? 2. 16+/-0.05 [.085+/-.002] 10.9 -] 1 1 1 1 2119644-3 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 33
*WARN I NG :
14_AWG 2.11+/-0.05 [.083+/-.002] 1.7 YNEENEEREEEEE 2119085-1 | FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO B T B I 51190971 50T ADJUSTMENT 3%
A LARGEST WIRE SI/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS 7171717173 [-18028-2 WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -l 212121212 21680839 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. i I I N R Y 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
- 240639-1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 21
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - -
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. i I W ) 1320906 -1 >TUD, THREADED 2o
- 1752371-5 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
zfl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N T N R R 240825 -7 PLATE. STRIP HOLD DOWN 03
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER:
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150237-4 S I A I A c-ecedl-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION Ce
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150237-4 -] I 1 1 1752373-4 DRAG 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150237-5 - -
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150237-6 clelelele 1901296 OUIDE, LOWER SIRIF 18
-4 41444 1-2079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) 17
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - 1 1 1 1 1 1752360-1 SPACER, HOLD-DOWN 13
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. Zﬁl O T B N 106440 AT REAR SHEAR i
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. 62 & 242 -] -] 1 1 2119091-3 SHIM, LAMINATE 26 o e e e e - - [ 0
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37 50 & 247 - - 1 - - - 2119957-7 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 : - 1 1 1 1 1 690487 -6 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
N 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 NPt 2217206-5 BLADE, SLUG I
AI;AMAGNET, [TEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - - - - 1 - 2079988 -1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 - 1 1 1 1 1 T-240641-1 SPACER 5
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 EEEEREEEE 238009- 1 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
1?& CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - -] 1 1 2119798-1 DETENT PIN 24 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-2119784-7 CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N N - - - - -
ECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLIcAToR Ta mhe £TED 1 1] 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 (O T T O I [-455888-2 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
- - - - - 2119759~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED, NON-ADJUST | 245 NEEEEEEEEREE 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET [TEM IEE N N [ TEM
e Lo, o AL LA ST oo aon 0wy cINOVEOT — TE Connectivit
THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH B WLAVER —) | !
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH — ———————] C_MOYER izﬁzill — i/lgi Horrisburg, PA TT100- 3608
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. OTHERWISE SPECTFIED:  [APYD AME
FEED [SSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. AT ANTTC VERSTON mm e s e Ociégt%gngéED
I PLC +0.5
ZA\XWHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 {§9{:::}§$§ %é%w WRLICATIoN SPEC -
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM IS ‘ 4 PLC 20,0001 i STZE [ CAGE CODE [ORAWTNG WO RESTRICTED 10
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT (Pacitic version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T I — [T A l| 00779 [C=2150237 }
@ 10 AWG WIRE TO BE 9600 CMA MAX . 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OF4 REVC

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




3 1 6 S

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELLASED FTOR PUBLICATITON 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE
MECHANLTCAL

50 ) REF

HOLDDOWN ST -UP

oL YO
LATCH PLATEL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

)

0 T T PR e [ Z3NOV20T] — TE Comectiniiy
K K S— — CA:CiD‘MOYER ;iggi;g” _ N — TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE A T L A N T I C V E R S I O N n ST — OCE\égL%QM%ED
Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @E}% e Bl e :
oeT FEED ATR FEED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) | L w S L 1o o523 T
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ) [SHEET L, 0F o REV

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U26E A 66 R — — e
PACIFIC VERSION bART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - | 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440~ 1
2-2150237-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 - | 1901697-1 | 8-2150237-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
e\| - | T [ 1| 1|1 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
SMART APPLICATOH 15267 ; 6 clo0esi-a ; - - - -2 - - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
MECHANICAL FEED 9949 - 1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - R R R I 119580 ] MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 230
2-2150237-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 - | 1901697-1 | 8-2150237-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) B I I B 2063440- 1 A1R FEED MODULE 538
SMART APPLICATOR 13261 - 8-2150237-4 - - - N R T A 2119740-7 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 9949 - 1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - -4 4] 44 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
crelobest=o : CENE CHINEHELORT AV JUST LATCH PLNEA PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1 - | - REF - | - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
D _2150237-7 C FTINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE _ _ _ _ _ _ - 1 1 1 ] 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 17
T 51502377 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - -t 8-22280-17 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
-t 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- ] 1 ] 1 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
-t 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - REFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - - 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
CHIME St IrE -t 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
IWNISRUEL 2?2 m E;fgj g - - -1 - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
- W W W 1 21197198-2 DETENT PIN 145
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ) R 2079383-8 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
408-10390
- - - -] 2119653-72 FEED CAM, POST FEED |47
-t 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF |41
-t 2119651 -1 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, END FEED 140
-t 2119092-72 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - 1 - 3-236217-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL NAWE: RECEPTACLE, FASTON, .250 SERIES ANZT- REF- |1 SFF WOTE £ [WEORY CHIP, PROGRANNED 55
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i%:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ] 1 ] ] 155888 4 SPACER. CRIMPER ¥
5.30-5.70 mm [.209-.224 INJ ()3.81-5.08 mm [.150-.200 [N] B B R R R 1197916 SEPRESSOR. WIRE 73
XEMM%M 142038 ’ ’ NEREEERE 2119956-2 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
SPECTEICATION -2l 212 |72 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
-t 2119943-1 WASHER, SPACER 69
TERMINALS APPLIED - - 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL A S W 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHs, 2 x .188 06
424376 41450-3 533657 - 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 03
414491 1-41450- 1 634121 Lfg - 13131313 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
41449-3 61095-1 63435-1 -l - -] 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - -] 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT F | CRIMP HEIGHT - 3 3 3 3 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
SI/E fg:s mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING -l 2121217 1-2168083-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 56
TREN > 99170 05 L 1154/~ 0021 W -l 2121272 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
4.00mm2 2.59+/-0.05 [.102+/-.002] 6.6 S I A I 5018030- | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 o4
3.50mm? > 46+/-0 05 [ 097+/- 007] 8 3 -l 2|21 2|7 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
12 AWG 2. 41+/-0.05 [.095+/-.002] 8.1 - T 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
3.00mm? 2. 34+/-0.05 [.092+/-.002] 9.1 i i M I O 211919¢2-2 PAWL, EF, AIR ol
2. 50mm? 2.21+/-0.05 [.087+/-. 0021 10 .1 A - 1 1 1 1 1-1976055-3 STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
2. 25mm? 2.16+/-0.05 [.085+/-.002] 10.9 *WARNING -l T 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
14 AWG 2. 11+/-0.05 [.083+/-.002] 1.7 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10 -] 20793837 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4 |
| ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS BN 2119645-1 | DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
L[] BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING P DL 280511 [PPLICATOR SHIN PACK =
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T TiR0080 WASHER. TLAT REG Wi 33
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -2l 212172 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 20 3
Zﬁk -2l 21272 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY R 240639- 1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -2l 212172 1320906- 1 STUD, THREADED 25
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - 1 1 1 1 1752371-5 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT I B B R e40825-2 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 3
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: -l 2121272 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION s
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150237-4 B N IR R (7523734 DRAC >0
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150237-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150237-5 -l 2121272 1901259-6 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 13
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L L O O SEESLL S DPALER, HOLDZDOWY 13
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. Zﬁl -t 240644-9 PLATE, REAR SHEAR lg
@ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. 672 & 247 _ 1 1 1 1 690487-6 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
Lﬁl GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. - T 21190913 SHIM, LAMINATE 26 §£§ Pt 1-1333221-7 | ANVIL, EF .130 8
A - 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251 LT 2217206-5 BLADE, SLUG I
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY I T 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N I A I 7040641 -1 SPACER 5
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - -1 - 2079988~ | BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 - TP 238009- 1 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
Lﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -] 1 1 1 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 | 1 1 1 1 1 1-2119784-17 CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
APPLICATOR WAS QUALTFTED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE LT 2119082-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 - 1-455888-2 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
"sANECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR AN TRE FLELD. - T 2079764- 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 NEEREEEEEE 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
[TEM
SPARE FEED CAM STORACE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET “77-27-29-22-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION o 7127252221  PART NO DESCRIPTION Lo
T 18 SUBUECT 10 CHANGE-AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING ORGANIZATION. | DWN 23NOV2011 o
z/\LTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS [S POST-FEED WITH T m—— bt Cé‘DDJY/ZE?}Ef°$ﬁ*V¥ﬂ7m53w8
:
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. {D /X(:: I Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% E} I <> %j mn one s raeibllol OCiégL%gng%ED
I PLC +0.
ﬁ WO AWG WIRE TO BE 9600 CMA MAX S h me O m S h e e <‘> 5 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @‘E’%EEE %éjgw APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLFS +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) A 1] 00778 [G=2150237 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET OF4 REV C

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8

Loc DIST REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66
P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

50 ) REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SLRYO
CATCH PLATEL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE
SERVO FEEDER

NOT INCLUDED

e T R T RS CH U Y 23NOV20T1 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B WEAVER C ) TE COHHGCJHVW)/
CHK 23NOV20T11 i
[ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

B :
PACTEIC VERS %N Zgiﬁy CINOVEUTT frave OCEAN END FEED

AIR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & RE Tos

MECHANICAL O { 4 0 PLC +- PRODUCT SPEC APPLICATOR
‘ : — 2 PLC 4013 - -

POST FEED ( A J( ‘ an J( < versiton o h own oon o h ¢ < J( O 1 O { 4 & 2 O { 4 ) @ ENEEES iggg)gj[ APPLJCAT‘ON e SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED T0

MATERTAL FINISH ) WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150237

Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 4 OF4 REVC

S

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Contact us
	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



